NABH Fee Structure						
Acc						
1	Application and Accreditation Fee	Up to 100 Beds	101-300 beds	301-500 beds	501 and above	
1.1	Hospitals (w.e.f 1 Jan 2017)	Application fee: 40000/- Annual fee:1,65,000/- Plus service tax @15%	Application fee: 75000/- Annual fee: 250000/- Plus service tax @15%	Application fee: 100000/- Annual fee: 360000/- Plus service tax @15%	Application fee: 150000/- Annual fee: 440000/- Plus service tax @15%	
1.2	SHCO (w.e.f 1 Jan 2017)	Application fee: 25000/- Annual fee:110000/- Plus service tax @15%				
	Application and Accreditation	< 5000 unit per annum	5001 – 20000 unit per	> 20, 000/		
	Fee		annum	annum		
1.3	Blood Bank	Application fee: 10000/- Annual fee: 50000/- Plus service tax @15%	Application fee: 25000/- Annual fee: 75000/- Plus service tax @15%	Application fee: 40000/-/- Annual fee: 100000/- Plus service tax @15%		
	Application and Accreditation Fee	Clinic/dispensary	Clinic/dispensary with additional services			
1.4	Allopathic Clinics	Application fee: 5000/- Annual fee: 15000/- Plus service tax @15%	Application fee: 10000/- Annual fee: 20000/- Plus service tax @15%			
	Application and Accreditation	Primary Health Centre				
1.5	Primary Health Centre (PHC)	Application fee: 20,000/- Annual fee: 30000/- Plus service tax @15%				
	Application and Accreditation Fee	Dental Chair 1 - 3	Dental Chair 4 - 10	Dental Chair 11 - 15	Without inpatient	With Inpatient facility
1.7	Dental Centers	Application fee: 5000/- Annual fee: 15000/- Plus service tax @15%	Application fee: 15000/- Annual fee: 40000/- Plus service tax @15%	Application fee: 20000/- Annual fee: 60000/- Plus service tax @15%	Application fee: 30000/- Annual fee: 100000/- Plus service tax @15%	Application fee: 40000/- Annual fee: 150000/- Plus service tax @15%
	Application and Accreditation Fee	Small Practice 1 modality	Medium Practice 2 modalities	Large Practice, 3 or more than 3 modalities		
1.8	Medical Imaging Services (MIS)	Application fee: 10000/- Annual fee: 30000/- Plus service tax @15%	Application fee: 15000/- Annual fee: 40000/- Plus service tax @15%	Application fee: 20000/- Annual fee: 60000/- Plus service tax @15%		

1.9	NABH I					
	Application and Accreditation Fee	10-49 Beds	50-99 Beds	100-200 Beds	>200 Beds	
1.10	Ayurveda Hospital	Application fee: 20000/-	Application fee: 30000/-	Application fee: 40000/-	Application fee: 60000/-	
		Annual fee: 60000/-	Annual fee: 100000/-	Annual fee: 130000/-	Annual fee: 160000/-	
		Plus service tax @15%	Plus service tax @15%	Plus service tax @15%	Plus service tax @15%	
1.11	Homeopathy Hospital	Application fee: 20000/-	Application fee: 30000/-	Application fee: 40000/-	Application fee: 60000/-	
		Annual fee: 60000/-	Annual fee: 100000/-	Annual fee: 130000/-	Annual fee: 160000/-	
		Plus service tax @15%	Plus service tax @15%	Plus service tax @15%	Plus service tax @15%	
1.12	Siddha Hospital	Application fee: 20000/-	Application fee: 30000/-	Application fee: 40000/-	Application fee: 60000/-	
		Annual fee: 60000/-	Annual fee: 100000/-	Annual fee: 130000/-	Annual fee: 160000/-	
		Plus service tax @15%	Plus service tax @15%	Plus service tax @15%	Plus service tax @15%	
1.13	Unani Hospital		Application fee: 30000/-	Application fee: 40000/-	Application fee: 60000/-	
-		Annual fee: 60000/-	Annual fee: 100000/-	Annual fee: 130000/-	Annual fee: 160000/-	
			Plus service tax @15%	Plus service tax @15%	Plus service tax @15%	
	Application and Accreditation	10-15 Beds	15-20 Beds	20 & above beds		
	Fee					
1.14	Yoga and Naturopathy Hospital	Application fee: 15000/-	Application fee: 20000/-	Application fee: 25000/-		
		Annual fee: 30000/-	Annual fee: 45000/-	Annual fee: 60000/-		
		Plus service tax @15%	Plus service tax @15%	Plus service tax @15%		
	Application and Accreditation	Up to 5 activities	5-8 activities	9-15 activities		
	Fee					
1.15	Wellness Centers	Application fee: 15000/-	Application fee: 25000/-	Application fee: 35000/-		
		Annual fee: 50000/-	Annual fee: 60000/-	Annual fee: 75000/-		
		Plus service tax @15%	Plus service tax @15%	Plus service tax @15%		
1.16	Spa Centers	Application fee: 15000/-	Application fee: 25000/-	Application fee: 35000/-		
		Annual fee: 50000/-	Annual fee: 60000/-	Annual fee: 75000/-		
		Plus service tax @15%	Plus service tax @15%	Plus service tax @15%		
	Application and Accreditation	Clinic with 1 – 5	Clinic with 6 – 10			
	Fee	Panchakarma tables	Panchakarma tables			
1.17	Panchakarma Clinic	Application fee: 5000/-	Application fee: 10000/-			
		Annual fee: 15000/-	Annual fee: 20000/-			
		Plus service tax @15%	Plus service tax @15%			
Cert	ification Program - Fee Strue	cture				
	Application and Accreditation	Upto 25 patients per	26-100 patients per day	101-300 patients per day	301 and above nationts	
	Fee	day	20-100 patients per uay	hor-soo patients per day	per day	
1.1	Medical Lab Certification	Application cum	Application cum	Application cum	Application fee: 80000/-	
				Certification Fee: 50000/-	Plus service tax @15%	
			Plus service tax @15%	Plus service tax @15%		
1.2	OST Centers (NACO)					
	Application and Certification	Up to 75 Beds	76-350 beds	Above 350 beds		
	Fee	op to 75 beus	10-330 Deus	Above 330 beus		

						l
1.3	Safe - I Certification program	Application form fee:	Application form fee:	Application form fee:		
		10000/-	10000/-	10000/-		
		Application fee: 40000/-	Application fee: 80000/-	Application fee: 100000/-		
		Annual fee: 20000/-	Annual fee: 30000/-	Annual fee: 30000/-		
		Plus service tax @15%	Plus service tax @15%	Plus service tax @15%		
	Application and Certification	Application Fee				
	Fee					
1.4	Pre Entry Level for Hospital	Application Fee: 2000/-				
		Annual Fee : 25000/-Plus				
		service tax @15%				
1.5	Pre Entry Level for SHCO	Application Fee: 1000/-				
		Annual Fee : 10000/-Plus				
		service tax @15%				
	Application and Certification	10-30 Beds	31-100 Beds	101-350 Beds	351 and Above Beds	
	Fee					
1.6	Nursing Excellence Program	Application cum First	Application cum First Year	Application cum First Year	Application cum First	
		Year Certificate fee:	Certificate fee: 45000/-	Certificate fee: 55000/-	Year Certificate fee:	
		25000/-	Second Year Annual fee:	Second Year Annual fee:	65000/-	
		Second Year Annual fee:	45000/-	55000/-	Second Year Annual fee:	
		25000/-	Plus service tax @15%	Plus service tax @15%	65000/-	
		Plus service tax @15%			Plus service tax @15%	
	Application and Certification	25-200 Beds	201 Beds and Above	If more than one		
	Fee			emergency department		
1.7	Certification of Emergency	Application Fee: 2000/-	Application Fee: 2000/-	Additional 10000/- will be		
	Department in Hospital	Annual Fee : 25000/-	Annual Fee : 50000/-	charge per emergency		
		Plus service tax @15%	Plus service tax @15%	site in the application fee		
	Application and Certification					
	Fee					
1.8	Empanelment of Medical Value	Application Fee: 5000/-				
	Travel Facilitator	Annual Fee : 20000/-				
1		Plus service tax @15%				
L						